
ICSA 2014 EXECUTIVES AND MEMBERS OF THE COMMITTEES  

EXECUTIVES  

President: Ying Lu (2014)  
Past President: Ming-Hui Chen (2014),  

President-elect: Wei Shen (2014),  

Executive Director: Zhezhen Jin (2014-2016),  

ICSA Treasurer: Linda Yau (2013-2015),  

Office of ICSA: Lili Yu, Jingxian Cai, Ruth Whitworth, Karl Peace, Jiann-Ping 

Hsu College of Public Health, Georgia Southern University, oicsa@icsa.org, 

Phone: (912) 478-1277.  

 

BOARD of DIRECTORS  
Donglin Zeng (2014, Biometrics Section Representative),   

Yeh-Fong Chen (2012-2014), Henry Horng-Shing Lu (2012-2014), Ying Wei 

(2012-2014), Hui Zou (2012-2014), Hongtu Zhu (2012-2014), Yuan-Chin Ivan 

Chang (2013-2015), Haoda Fu (2013-2015), Wenbin Lu (2013-2015), Ming-Dauh 

Wang (2013-2015), Zhengjun Zhang (2013-2015), Cong Chen (2014-2016), Zhen 

Chen (2014-2016), Chuhsing Kate Hsiao (2014-2016), Bingyi Jing (2014-2016), 

Mengling Liu (2014-2016), Ying Zhang (2014-2016). 

 

STANDING COMMITTEES  

Program Committee:  
Gang Li (Chair, 2014) (gli@its.jnj.com)  

Aiyi Liu (2012-2014), Dongseok Choi (2013-2015, choid@ohsu.edu), Naitee Ting 

(2014-2016, naitee.ting@boehringer-ingelheim.com), Lixing Zhu (2012-2014, 

lzhu@hkbu.edu.hk), Wenqing He (2014-2015, whe@stats.uwo.ca), Dejun Tang 

(2014-2016, dejun.tang@novartis.com), Qingxia (Cindy) Chen (2013-2015, 

cindy.chen@vanderbilt.edu), Lu Tian (2013-2014, lutian@stanford.edu), Faming 

Liang (2014-2016, fliang@stat.tamu.edu), Tianxi Cai (2013-2014, 

tcai.hsph@gmail.com, tcai@hsph.harvard.edu). 

Term of reference:  

(1) Recommend conference and symposium sites, including candidates for their 

Chairs.  

(2) Recommend general policy for all meetings, subject to approval by the Board 

of Directors.  

(3) Represent ICSA in the JSM Program Committee and coordinate ICSA 

activities at the JSM.  
 

mailto:lutian@stanford.edu


Finance Committee:  
Linda Yau (2013-2015) (yau.linda@gene.com),   

Hongliang Shi (2013-2015) (Hongliang.Shi@MPI.com), Lynn Kuo (2013-2015) 

(lynn.kuo@uconn.edu), Zhezhen Jin (Ex-Officio 2014-2016) 

 

Term of reference:  

(1) Manage three ICSA bank accounts (L. Yau, ICSA main account; H. Shi, ICSA 

Applied Statistics Symposium account; L. Kuo, ICSA J. P. Hsu Memorial 

Scholarship Fund account).  

(2) Oversee the budget and to recommend long-term financial planning and invest 

the Association’s assets, subject to approval by the Board of Directors.  

(3) Manage ICSA PayPal account for online credit card payment. 

  

Nomination and Election Committee:  
Ouhong Wang (Chair, 2014) (owang@amgen.com)  

Hsien Ming J Hung (2012-2014, HsienMing.Hung@fda.hhs.gov),  

Fenghai Duan (2012-2014, fduan@stat.brown.edu),  

Lixing Zhu (2013-2015, lzhu@hkbu.edu.hk),  

Wei Zhang (2013-2015, wei.zhang@boehringer-ingelheim.com),  

Ying Yuan (2013-2015, yyuan@mdanderson.org)  

Xikui Wang (2014-2016, Xikui.Wang@umanitoba.ca) 

Bing-Shun Wang (2014-2016, wangbingshun@sjtu.edu.cn) 

Jenny Huang (2014-2016, huang.jie@gene.com) 

Term of reference:  

Nominate the candidates for President-elect and members of the Board of Directors.  

 

Publication Committee:  
Keying Ye (Chair, 2014) (Keying.Ye@utsa.edu)  

Liang Li (2012-2014), Frank Liu (2012-2014, guanghan_frank_liu@merck.com), 

Jun Yan (Editor of Bulletin), Xihong Lin (Co-Editor of SIB), Jose C. Pinhero (Co- 

Editor of SIB), Hongyu Zhao (Co-Editor of SIB), Jeng-Min Chiou (Co-Editor of S.  

Sinica), Naisyin Wang (Co-Editor of S. Sinica), Qiwei Yao (Co-Editor of S. 

Sinica), Hsin-Cheng Huang (Co-Editor of S. Sinica), Ruey Tsay (Co-Editor of S. 

Sinica), Zhiliang Ying (Co-Editor of S. Sinica), Zhezhen Jin (Ex-Officio).  

Term of reference:  

Oversee the publication policy of the Association and make recommendations to 

the Board of Directors.  

 
 

mailto:Xikui.Wang@umanitoba.ca
mailto:wangbingshun@sjtu.edu.cn


Membership Committee:  
Fang K. Chen (Chair, 2014) (FangK.Chen@sas.com)  

Greg Soon (2012-2014, Guoxing.Soon@fda.hhs.gov),  

Cong Chen (2012-2014, cong.chen@merck.com).  

Xiaojing Wang (2013-2015, xiaojing.wang@uconn.edu)  

Weiying Wang (2013-2015, wwang7@mdanderson.org)  

Caixia Li (2014-2016, sysu_licx@hotmail.com) 

Jianxin Pan (2014-2016, jianxin.pan@manchester.ac.uk) 

 

Term of reference:  

Recruit new members and contact interested potential individuals and 

organizations.  

 

Awards Committee:  
Heping Zhang (Chair, 2014-2016) (heping.zhang@yale.edu),  

Yi Tsong (2012-2014, Yi.Tsong@fda.hhs.gov),  

Jack Lee (2012-2014, jjlee@mdanderson.org),  

Gordon Lan (2013-2015, GLan@its.jnj.com),  

Xuming He (2013-2015, xuming.he@gmail.com), 

Mei-Chiung Shih (2014-2016, meichiun@stanford.edu). 

Term of reference:  

Accept, evaluate, and recommend nominations for ICSA various awards.  

 

ICSA IT Committee:  
Lixin (Simon) Gao (Chair, 2013-2015) (gaolixin@yahoo.com)  

Don Sun (dsun48@gmail.com),  

Ruth Whitworth (rewhitworth@georgiasouthern.edu), 

Zhezhen Jin (Ex-Officio) 

  

2014 Applied Statistics Symposium Committee:  
Dongseok Choi (Co-chair) (choid@ohsu.edu)  

Rochelle Fu (Co-chair) (fur@ohsu.edu)  

Term of reference:  

Organize the Applied Statistics Symposium, June 15-18, 2014, Portland Marriott 

Downtown Waterfront, 1401 SW Naito Parkway, Portland, Oregon 97201. 
 

 

Annual Meeting Committee (2014 JSM):  
Tianxi Cai (Chair) (tcai.hsph@gmail.com, tcai@hsph.harvard.edu)  

Term of reference:  

mailto:xuming.he@gmail.com
mailto:rewhitworth@georgiasouthern.edu


Plan, coordinate and arrange the August annual meeting in the 2014 Joint 

Statistical Meetings, August 2 - 7, 2014, at the Boston Convention and Exhibition 

Center, located at 415 Summer Street, Boston, MA 02210.  

 

ICSA Representative to JSM Program Committee  

Faming Liang (2015, fliang@stat.tamu.edu) 

Qingxia (Cindy) Chen (2014, cindy.chen@vanderbilt.edu)  

Tian Lu (2013, lutian@stanford.edu),  

Term of reference:  

Represent ICSA in the JSM Program Committee, coordinate ICSA sponsored and 

co-sponsored sessions at JSM.  

 

Archive Committee:  
Lili Yu (Chair, 2014) (lyu@georgiasouthern.edu)  

Smiley Cheng, Shein-Chung Chow, Nancy Lo.  

Term of reference:  

Plan and implement electronic archive for the Association. 

  

Committee for ICSA Shanghai:  
Dejun Tang (Chair, Novartis, China, dejun.tang@novartis.com, 10/2013-10/2016)  

Zhi Geng (Peking University, 10/2013 – 10/2016), Chen Yao (Peking University, 

10/2013 – 10/2016), Wei Yuan (Renmin University of China, 10/2013 – 10/2016), 

Qihua Wang (Chinese Academy of Sciences, 10/2013 – 10/2016), Guohua Zou 

(Chinese Academy of Sciences, 10/2013 – 10/2016), Hengjian Cui (Capital 

Normal University, 10/2013 – 10/2016), Zhaojun Wang (Nankai University, 

10/2013 – 10/2016), Xiaolong Pu (East China Normal University, 10/2013 – 

10/2016), Ming Zheng (Fudan University, 10/2013 – 10/2016), Naiqing Zhao 

(Fudan University, 10/2013 – 10/2016), Yong Zhou (Shanghai University of 

Finance and Economic, 10/2013 – 10/2016), Dong Han (Shanghai Jiao Tong 

University, 10/2013 – 10/2016), Huazhen Lin (Southwestern University of Finance 

and Economics, 10/2013 – 10/2016), Xueqin Wang (Sun Yat-sen University, 

10/2013 – 10/2016), Feng Chen (Nanjing Medical University, 10/2013 – 10/2016), 

Jielai Xia (The Fourth Military Medical University, 10/2013 – 10/2016), Roger Qu 

(Pfizer, China, 10/2013 – 10/2016), Wei Zhang (Boehringer-Ingelheim, China, 

10/2013 – 10/2016), Jie Chen (Merck Serono (Beijing) Pharmaceutical R&D Co., 

Ltd., 10/2013 – 10/2016), Bill Wang (Merck, China, 10/2013 – 10/2016), Yanping 

Wang (Eli Lilly and Company, China, 10/2013 – 10/2016), Ouhong Wang (Amgen, 

China, 10/2013 – 10/2016), Jun Shao (University of Wisconsin/East China Normal 

University, 10/2013 – 10/2016), Dongchu Sun (University of Missouri/ East China 

Normal University, 10/2013 – 10/2016), Ming-Hui Chen (Ex-Officio, 2013), Shu-

http://www.advantageboston.com/bcec.aspx
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Yen Ho (Ex-Officio, 2013), Ying Lu (Ex-Officio, 2014), Zhezhen Jin (Ex-Officio, 

2013-2016), Wei Shen (Ex-Officio, 2015)  

Term of reference:  

Initiate and coordinate ICSA activities in Mainland China. 

  

Lingzi Lu Award Committee (ASA/ICSA)  
Ivan Chan (Chair, 2014-2016, ICSA) ivan_chan@merck.com; Gang Li (2014, 

ICSA) vli@ucla.edu; Ying (Grace) Li (2014-2015, ICSA) 

li_ying_grace@lilly.com; Eric Kolaczyk (2014, ASA), kolaczyk@math.bu.edu; 

Victoria Romberg (2014-2016, ASA), Victoria.romberg@travelocity.com  

 
BIOMETRICS SECTION  
Donglin Zeng (Chair, 2014, dzeng@email.unc.edu)  

Aiyi Liu (Past Chair, 2013)  
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